Numero Id:

Fabbricante:

Montante:
Tipo:
Ingombro:
Capacita:

Alzata:

03594 COMBILIFT C 4500 E - Carrello a Quattro Vie

03594
COMBILIFT
Triplex (3F600)
C4500 E

2740 mm
4500 kg

6000 mm

Anno:

Alzata libera:
Tipo di trazione:
Forche:

Stato:

Ore di lavoro:

Osservazione:

2007

1810 mm
Elettrico
1200 mm
Funzionante
7138

DZH,ISS,IGV,Kab,H,B,L,3x SE



