

## O3594 COMBILIFT C 4500 E - Carrello a Quattro Vie















Numero Id:	O3594	Anno:	2007	
Fabbricante:	COMBILIFT	Alzata libera:	1810 mm	
Montante:	Triplex (3F600)	Tipo di trazione:	Elettrico	
Tipo:	C 4500 E	Forche:	1200 mm	
Ingombro:	2740 mm	Stato:	Funzionante	
Ingombro: Capacità:	2740 mm 4500 kg	Stato: Ore di lavoro:	Funzionante 7138	
-	-			